
1390 SUPER ADVENTURE R 2025 <2025><EU><F9903Y6>
WIRING HARNESS

78994

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A62611076000 Rear wiring harness 1.00

2 A62611085033 Engine wiring harness cmpl. 1.00

3 A62611047090 license plate holder harness c 1.00

4 A62611275000 Main wiring harness 1.00

5 69008021080 clip nut M5 1.00

6 A62611178000 Wiring harness mask 1.00

7 A62614086010 Connectivity Unit bracket 1.00

8 A68114086050 Connectivity unit 3.0 rubber s 1.00

9 T02414086000 Connectivity Unit 1.00

10 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 3.00

11 A62711043000 USB-C power socket, 12-V 2.00



12 61111018100 Temperatur sensor 1.00

13 A62611047080 mask carrier harness cable cha 1.00

14 78105081010 SCREW TORX M5X10 1.00

15 61942090040 Retaining bracket lean angle s 1.00

16 61542090000 Angle sensor 1.00

17 0024060156S HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 2.00

18 61911168000 Race on antenna 1.00

19 A62611033010 Control unit bracket, BCU 1.00

20 T03711133000 BCU1.0 PRM 1.00

21 T03711033050 Rubber band BCU 1.00

22 0081050181 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K50X18 T20 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00

23 A62612064040 HCU connection bracket 1.00

24 000700000EL003 Plug clip 2.00

26 61111057000 RELAY CM1A-R-12V-H80 07 1.00

27 A62611057050 Retaining bracket, relay 1.00

28 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 1.00

29 61711094100 Cable strap w.plug-in foot for 0.00

30 60007020040 PLASTIC WASHER 03 2.00

31 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 2.00

32 61911034000 Voltage regulator, 50 A 1.00

33 58011109130 Plug-in fuse, big 30A 2.00

34 76211058000 Starter relay 1.00

35 64111058110 Cover flap, starter relay 1.00

37 69008021160 special screw M5x12 3.00

38 A62611083060 Rubber connector box 1.00

39 28508025010 collar bushing D5x2 1.00

40 0081050121 EJOT PT screw K50x12 only for US and SixDays 1.00

41 A62641031000 engine control unit KTKZ 1.00

42 61741031050 Rubber mount ECU 1.00

43 A62611084000 plug cover 1.00

44 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 2.00

46 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00

46 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00

46 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00

47 60011093060 RUBBER CABLE TIE 60MM 03 NOT FOR USA & CN 2.00

48 A62611083050 Rubber connector board 1.00

49 000700000KE001 Socket connector clip 1.00

50 0330000520000 Cable tie with foot section 0.00

51 A62611047040 main cable channel 1.00

52 A62611047030 cover main cable channel 1.00

53 A62611047010 cover main cable channel 1.00

54 A62611047020 main cable channe 1.00

55 69008021260 Special screw, M5x14 5.00

56 76503075000 Spread rivet cmpl. 6.2mm 2.00

57 A62611083030 Connector support right 1.00

58 A62611083020 Connector support left 1.00

59 A62611083010 Connector support center 1.00

60 A62611075020 Adaptercable combination switc 1.00

61 A62611075010 Adaptercable combination switc 1.00

62 60011093045 RUBBER CABLE TIE 45MM 03 2.00

63 A62611070010 Protection cap combination swi 2.00


